
Data zawodów konkurencja płeć rocznik imię nazwisko szkoła wynik
15.05.2025 300m M 2013 Grzegorz Choroszewicz SP Moryń 69,87
15.05.2025 300m M 2013 Adam Chraniuk SP 3 Gryfino 70,72
15.05.2025 300m M 2014 Filip Miziński SP 3 Gryfino 63,80
15.05.2025 60m K 2012 Zofia Świątek SP 3 Gryfino 9,19
15.05.2025 60m K 2012 Milena Drożdziel SP 3 Gryfino 9,30
15.05.2025 60m K 2012 Aleksandra Karbowska SP 3 Gryfino 9,63
15.05.2025 60m K 2012 Oliwia Mizińska SP 3 Gryfino 9,69
15.05.2025 60m K 2012 Emilia Fatyga SP 1 Gryfino 9,69
15.05.2025 60m K 2012 Marcelina Chańko SP 1 Gryfino 9,80
15.05.2025 60m K 2012 Marcelina Wieczorek SP 2 Gryfino 9,99
15.05.2025 60m K 2012 Franciszka Bartosiewicz SP 3 Gryfino 10,06
15.05.2025 60m K 2012 Gabrysia Lisiecka SP 3 Gryfino 10,07
15.05.2025 60m K 2012 Hanna Rataj SP Chwarstnica 10,67
15.05.2025 60m K 2012 Antonina Kraska SP 2 Gryfino 10,79
15.05.2025 60m K 2012 Lena bartusiak SP 2 Gryfino 11,04
15.05.2025 60m K 2012 Lena Jóżwoak SP Chwarstnica 11,33
15.05.2025 60m K 2012 Iga Mazur SP Chwarstnica 11,40
15.05.2025 60m K 2012 Marianna Rzewnik SP 2 Gryfino 11,94
15.05.2025 60m K 2013 Darina Trubiichuk SP 2 Gryfino 9,23
15.05.2025 60m K 2013 Adrianna Zioło SP 2 Gryfino 9,97
15.05.2025 60m K 2013 Alicja Chańko SP 1 Gryfino 9,99
15.05.2025 60m K 2013 Julian Bigos SP Moryń 10,04
15.05.2025 60m K 2013 Maja Nowaczynska SP Moryń 10,19
15.05.2025 60m K 2013 Hania Zabłocka SP 3 Gryfino 10,29
15.05.2025 60m K 2013 Alicja Czerkasiewicz SP Gardno 10,57
15.05.2025 60m K 2013 lena Głodzik SP 3 Gryfino 10,71
15.05.2025 60m K 2013 Natalia Szczepanowska SP 2 Gryfino 11,38
15.05.2025 60m K 2013 Weronika Kacała SP 2 Gryfino 11,83
15.05.2025 60m K 2013 Maria Węclewska SP 2 Gryfino 11,96
15.05.2025 60m K 2013 Maja Kaliciak SP 2 Gryfino 12,70
15.05.2025 60m K 2014 Martyna Nowaczyńska SP Moryń 10,15
15.05.2025 60m K 2014 Ida Babińska SP 3 Gryfino 10,27
15.05.2025 60m K 2014 Pola Ćieśla Mazur SP 2 Gryfino 10,43
15.05.2025 60m K 2014 Wiktoria Stodolska SP 2 Gryfino 10,57
15.05.2025 60m K 2014 Klaudia Pisarek SP 3 Gryfino 10,61
15.05.2025 60m K 2014 Pola Kida SP 3 Gryfino 11,45
15.05.2025 60m K 2014 Wiktoria Pisula SP 3 Gryfino 11,77
15.05.2025 60m K 2014 Zofia Hołubowska SP 2 Gryfino 12,37
15.05.2025 60m K 2015 Pola Patyk SP 3 Gryfino 9,70
15.05.2025 60m K 2015 Tola Baszak SP 3 Gryfino 10,89
15.05.2025 60m K 2015 Adrianna Wąchała SP 3 Gryfino 11,10
15.05.2025 60m K 2015 Lidia Śliwińsjka SP 3 Gryfino 11,12
15.05.2025 60m K 2015 Maria Rosiak SP 3 Gryfino 12,26
15.05.2025 60m K 2015 Jagoda Litwiniuk SP 3 Gryfino 12,80
15.05.2025 60m K 2017 Lena Patyk SP 3 Gryfino 11,02
15.05.2025 60m K 2017 Martyna Sienkiewicz SP Gardno 13,52
15.05.2025 60m K Venessa Drajling SP 3 Gryfino 11,27
15.05.2025 60m K Agnieszka Rozworska SP 3 Gryfino 11,64
15.05.2025 60m M 2012 Julian Niski SP 1 Gryfino 9,13
15.05.2025 60m M 2012 Mateusz Martyniak SP 2 Gryfino 9,71
15.05.2025 60m M 2013 Tomasz Rybka SP 2 Gryfino 9,57
15.05.2025 60m M 2013 Jan Surdacki SP 2 Gryfino 12,13
15.05.2025 60m M 2015 Jan Kukla SP 2 Gryfino 12,17
15.05.2025 pk K 2012 Aleksandra Karbowska SP 3 Gryfino 8,20

MIASTO - GRYFINO



15.05.2025 pk K 2012 Antonina Kraska SP 2 Gryfino 5,96
15.05.2025 pk K 2012 Marianna Rzewnik SP 2 Gryfino 4,98
15.05.2025 pk K 2012 Lena Bartusiak SP 2 Gryfino 3,60
15.05.2025 pk M 2012 Marcelina Wieczorek SP 2 Gryfino 6,92
15.05.2025 pp K 2013 Maja Nowaczyńska SP Moryń 30,00
15.05.2025 pp K 2013 Maria Węclewska SP 2 Gryfino 20,00
15.05.2025 pp K 2013 Natalia Szczepanowska SP 2 Gryfino 18,00
15.05.2025 pp K 2013 Hania Zabłocka SP 3 Gryfino 18,00
15.05.2025 pp K 2013 Weronika Kascała SP 2 Gryfino 14,00
15.05.2025 pp K 2013 Maja Kaliciak SP 2 Gryfino 7,00
15.05.2025 pp K 2014 Wiktoria Stodolska SP 2 Gryfino 30,00
15.05.2025 pp K 2014 Zofia Hołubowska SP 2 Gryfino 21,00
15.05.2025 pp K 2014 Klaudia Pisarek SP 3 Gryfino 15,00
15.05.2025 pp K 2015 Adrianna Wąchała SP 3 Gryfino 18,00
15.05.2025 pp K 2017 Martyna Sienkiewicz SP Gardno 8,00
15.05.2025 pp M 2013 Tomasz rybka SP 2 Gryfino 44,00
15.05.2025 pp M 2013 Jan Surdacki SP 2 Gryfino 22,00
15.05.2025 pp M 2013 Maciek Gościniec SP 3 Gryfino 16,00
15.05.2025 pp M 2013 Adam Chraniuk SP 3 Gryfino 16,00
15.05.2025 pp M 2014 Filip Mizinski SP 3 Gryfino 27,00
15.05.2025 pp M 2014 Wojtek Iwan SP 2 Gryfino 26,00
15.05.2025 pp M 2014 Wojciech Kowalski SP Gardno 14,00
15.05.2025 swd K 2012 Emilia Fatyga SP 1 Gryfino 4,20
15.05.2025 swd K 2012 Milena Drożdziel SP 3 Gryfino 4,10
15.05.2025 swd K 2012 Zofia Świątek SP 3 Gryfino 4,00
15.05.2025 swd K 2012 Marcelina Chańko SP 1 Gryfino 3,95
15.05.2025 swd K 2012 Hanna Janicka SP 3 Gryfino 3,65
15.05.2025 swd K 2012 Franciszka Bartosiewicz SP 3 Gryfino 3,45
15.05.2025 swd K 2012 Gabrysia Lisiecka SP 3 Gryfino 3,30
15.05.2025 swd K 2013 Darina Trubiichuk SP 2 Gryfino 4,35
15.05.2025 swd K 2013 Julia Bigos SP Moryń 3,80
15.05.2025 swd K 2013 Alicja Chańko SP 1 Gryfino 3,60
15.05.2025 swd K 2013 Adrianna Zioło SP 2 Gryfino 3,55
15.05.2025 swd K 2013 Lena Głodzik SP 3 Gryfino 3,00
15.05.2025 swd K 2014 Martyna Nowaczyńska SP Moryń 3,45
15.05.2025 swd K 2014 Pola Cieśla Madoń SP 2 Gryfino 3,30
15.05.2025 swd K 2014 Ida Babińska SP 3 Gryfino 2,95
15.05.2025 swd K 2014 Zuzanna Gólcz SP 3 Gryfino 2,60
15.05.2025 swd K 2014 Pola Kida SP 3 Gryfino 2,60
15.05.2025 swd K 2014 Wiktoria Pisula SP 3 Gryfino 2,30
15.05.2025 swd K 2015 Tola Baszak SP 3 Gryfino 2.60
15.05.2025 swd K 2015 Pola Patyk SP 3 Gryfino 3,50
15.05.2025 swd K 2015 Lidia Śliwińaska SP 3 Gryfino 2,85
15.05.2025 swd K 2015 Maria Rosiak SP 3 Gryfino 2,30
15.05.2025 swd K 2015 Jagoda Litwiniuk SP 3 Gryfino 2,20
15.05.2025 swd K 2016 Tatiana Rozworska SP 3 Gryfino 2,65
15.05.2025 swd K 2017 Lena Patyk SP 3 Gryfino 2,75
15.05.2025 swd K Venessa Drajling SP 3 Gryfino 2,70
15.05.2025 swd M 2012 Julian Niski SP 1 Gryfino 3,95
15.05.2025 swd M 2012 Mateusz Martyniak SP 2 Gryfino 3,65
15.05.2025 swd M 2013 Adam Urbaniak SP 3 Gryfino 3,25
15.05.2025 swd M 2013 Maciek Gościniec SP 3 Gryfino 2,50
15.05.2025 swd M 2014 Filip Miziński SP 3 Gryfino 3,55
15.05.2025 swd M 2015 Jan Kukla SP 2 Gryfino 2,40


